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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jeremy Hurford         M3539         1/39    6:13       19:15
2     Ryan Blanchet (Mcclell M1519         1/11    6:39       20:36
3     Darrell Jackson        M2529         1/27    6:43       20:48
4     Hailey McClure         F14UN         1/92    6:44       20:49
5     Jaxen Smith            M1519         2/11    6:51       21:11
6     Todd Eveland           M5054         1/13    7:06       21:59
7     Ashur Lewis            M1519         3/11    7:08       22:06
8     Jeff Bowen             M3034         1/53    7:14       22:24
9     Jordan Droz            F3539        1/114    7:27       23:03
10    Knight Holden          M14UN         1/86    7:28       23:05
11    Kannon Robinson        M1519         4/11    7:38       23:37
12    Nate Puckett           M3539         2/39    7:40       23:43
13    Zac Stewart            M2529         2/27    7:42       23:51
14    Luke Dehues            M2024         1/16    7:49       24:11
15    Dave McFarland         M4549         1/16    7:50       24:16
16    Reese Wray             M14UN         2/86    7:56       24:33
17    Daniel Mead            M4044         1/25    7:56       24:33
18    Logan Rhames           M2024         2/16    7:58       24:41
19    Evan Wallace           M3034         2/53    8:05       25:02
20    Alayna Brown           F14UN         2/92    8:07       25:08
21    Ed Williams            M5054         2/13    8:10       25:18
22    Kayla Hansen           F3034        1/110    8:11       25:20
23    Hayden Throop          F14UN         3/92    8:21       25:52
24    Katy Hylander          F3034        2/110    8:24       26:01
25    Alan Hasegawa          M6064          1/6    8:25       26:04
26    Travis Barnett         M4044         2/25    8:25       26:05
27    Chance Throop          M4044         3/25    8:26       26:06
28    Caedmon Myers          M14UN         3/86    8:29       26:17
29    Megan Myers            F3539        2/114    8:29       26:17
30    Cate Snedegar          F1519         1/26    8:30       26:18
31    Sofie Davis            F14UN         4/92    8:31       26:22
32    Taylor Davis           M14UN         4/86    8:33       26:29
33    Brittany Bloodworth    F3034        3/110    8:34       26:31
34    Heidi Torgerson        F14UN         5/92    8:40       26:49
35    Shane Gaines           M4044         4/25    8:41       26:53
36    Bradley Naumann        M3034         3/53    8:45       27:06
37    Erica Polson           F3034        4/110    8:46       27:08
38    Jennifer Torgerson     F4044         1/69    8:48       27:14
39    Josh Curry             M3034         4/53    8:51       27:23
40    Hillary Stubbings      F3034        5/110    8:51       27:24
41    Kelsey Carmichael      F2529        1/108    8:51       27:25
42    Olivia Teeter          F????          1/2    8:52       27:26
43    Jillian Smith          F2529        2/108    8:52       27:28
44    Bob Doucette           M4549         2/16    8:53       27:30
45    Amanda Bailey          F3034        6/110    8:53       27:30
46    Stacey Martin          F4044         2/69    9:02       27:57
47    Matthew Farah          M2529         3/27    9:03       28:01
48    Melanie Fallis         F2529        3/108    9:03       28:02
49    Brenna Otto            F3034        7/110    9:03       28:02
50    David Sellers          M2529         4/27    9:03       28:03
51    Marty Latham           M14UN         5/86    9:06       28:10
52    Benji Latham           M4044         5/25    9:06       28:10
53    Atticus Latham         M14UN         6/86    9:06       28:11
54    Monte McDonald         M2024         3/16    9:08       28:17
55    Genevieve Febbraro     F2529        4/108    9:10       28:24
56    Quincy Graves          M????          1/1    9:11       28:27
57    Sarah Eizenga          F2529        5/108    9:12       28:30
58    Jill Sallee            F4044         3/69    9:13       28:32
59    Henry Goff             M1519         5/11    9:13       28:32
60    Marty Smith            M4044         6/25    9:13       28:33
61    Aubrie Hanson          F2024         1/47    9:15       28:40
62    Clint Glover           M2529         5/27    9:16       28:41
63    Elizabeth Sebourn      F3539        3/114    9:18       28:48
64    Samuel Roper           M14UN         7/86    9:22       29:01
65    Katherine Roper        F4044         4/69    9:22       29:01
66    Andrew Allison         M3034         5/53    9:24       29:07
67    Courtney Legendre      F3539        4/114    9:24       29:07
68    Lacey Holsey           F3034        8/110    9:24       29:07
69    Shamane Glover         F2529        6/108    9:26       29:14
70    Susannah McCabe        F2529        7/108    9:28       29:20
71    Neil Royston           M3034         6/53    9:29       29:21
72    Emily Rowland          F2024         2/47    9:29       29:23
73    Leslie Howerton        F2529        8/108    9:29       29:23
74    Aryc Byrd              M14UN         8/86    9:31       29:29
75    Kylee Ellis            F2024         3/47    9:34       29:37
76    Jackson Wilkey         M14UN         9/86    9:35       29:41
77    Kaylee Smith           F1519         2/26    9:38       29:48
78    Shaw Furukawa          M3539         3/39    9:38       29:49
79    Robin Olson            F3539        5/114    9:38       29:50
80    Kandi McClure          F3539        6/114    9:40       29:55
81    Sofia Brennecke        F2024         4/47    9:44       30:09
82    Eddie Redden           M4549         3/16    9:44       30:09
83    Addison Teeter         F????          2/2    9:45       30:11
84    Juliana Williams-Busqu F2024         5/47    9:45       30:13
85    Nemo Vazquez           M14UN        10/86    9:46       30:13
86    Krystal Vazquez        F3034        9/110    9:46       30:13
87    Jw Hopper              M14UN        11/86    9:46       30:16
88    Amanda Delana          F3539        7/114    9:47       30:17
89    Danielle Ebert         F3539        8/114    9:48       30:20
90    Cathy Brown            F5559         1/15    9:49       30:23
91    Katy Hamstra           F2529        9/108    9:50       30:27
92    Erin Benuzzi           F3539        9/114    9:51       30:30
93    Zack Manek             M2024         4/16    9:52       30:33
94    Janell Schulz          F2529       10/108    9:52       30:34
95    Payson Winward         M14UN        12/86    9:54       30:40
96    Luke Bousum            M14UN        13/86    9:55       30:42
97    John Bousum            M3539         4/39    9:55       30:43
98    Dayne Riley            M3034         7/53   10:00       30:57
99    Lori Riley             F3034       10/110   10:01       31:02
100   Cara Ahmadinia         F3034       11/110   10:02       31:05
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101   Danielle Pulliam       F2529       11/108   10:05       31:13
102   Robert Krafjack        M5054         3/13   10:06       31:18
103   Blaine Lester          M2024         5/16   10:08       31:22
104   Cathy Hill             F6064          1/9   10:08       31:22
105   Matthew Sebourn        M4549         4/16   10:09       31:24
106   Lillie Stubbings       F14UN         6/92   10:10       31:29
107   Bryan Butler           M5054         4/13   10:12       31:34
108   Eli Willson            M14UN        14/86   10:13       31:37
109   Marcus Warden          M14UN        15/86   10:13       31:37
110   Brahkston Birchett     M1519         6/11   10:14       31:42
111   Arthur Jobe            M4044         7/25   10:17       31:51
112   Connor Reilly          M3034         8/53   10:19       31:55
113   Jennifer Jobe          F3539       10/114   10:19       31:56
114   Frank Church           M5054         5/13   10:19       31:56
115   Chloe Hammons          F2529       12/108   10:20       32:00
116   Kathleen McDonald      F2529       13/108   10:22       32:05
117   Rachel Throgmorton     F2024         6/47   10:22       32:06
118   Tessa Garrett          F2529       14/108   10:23       32:10
119   Daniel Bunch           M3034         9/53   10:24       32:12
120   Megan Bunch            F3034       12/110   10:24       32:12
121   Diesel Bunch           M14UN        16/86   10:24       32:12
122   Kyrsten Gamble         F2529       15/108   10:25       32:14
123   Mendy Miltier          F3034       13/110   10:26       32:17
124   Anna Williams          F4549         1/40   10:28       32:24
125   Elizabeth Smoak        F2529       16/108   10:31       32:33
126   Parizod Eckert         F2529       17/108   10:32       32:37
127   Rebekah Trenary        F1519         3/26   10:32       32:37
128   Mason Hieb             M2529         6/27   10:32       32:37
129   Hong Nguyen            F3034       14/110   10:34       32:43
130   Hadji Alberton         M5054         6/13   10:35       32:46
131   Sigh Mondloch          M3539         5/39   10:37       32:53
132   Kelly Peter            F2529       18/108   10:38       32:56
133   Pearson Marshall       M2529         7/27   10:40       33:02
134   Brennen Johnson        F2529       19/108   10:40       33:02
135   Ashleigh Reis          F3034       15/110   10:42       33:07
136   Lauren Osberghaus      F3034       16/110   10:46       33:20
137   Shady Ghoneim          M2024         6/16   10:46       33:21
138   Maddy Loria            F2024         7/47   10:46       33:21
139   Joy Wilkey             F3539       11/114   10:46       33:22
140   Isaac Wilkey           M14UN        17/86   10:46       33:22
141   Jodi Tronsgard         F5054         1/20   10:46       33:22
142   Nereyda Villa          F2529       20/108   10:49       33:31
143   Maureen Butler         F3034       17/110   10:51       33:36
144   Jaide Wallace          F3034       18/110   10:51       33:38
145   Jade Pace              F2529       21/108   10:53       33:42
146   Joshua Wiedmann        M3034        10/53   10:54       33:45
147   Ashley Smith           F3034       19/110   10:54       33:46
148   Cloe Butler            F14UN         7/92   10:55       33:49
149   Joe Butler             M4044         8/25   10:55       33:49
150   Tanayia Hubler         F3539       12/114   10:57       33:55
151   Addison Lamoreaux      F14UN         8/92   10:57       33:55
152   Bob Lamoreaux          M3539         6/39   10:57       33:55
153   Carson Lamoreaux       M14UN        18/86   10:57       33:56
154   Noah Sweet             M2024         7/16   10:58       33:57
155   Jennifer Brown         F6064          2/9   10:59       34:00
156   Katy Lahey             F3034       20/110   11:00       34:04
157   Alice Puckett          F4044         5/69   11:01       34:07
158   Leesa Cox              F3034       21/110   11:02       34:11
159   Michelle Cox           F3539       13/114   11:03       34:12
160   Phillip Eckert         M14UN        19/86   11:03       34:13
161   Sonia Eckert           F3539       14/114   11:03       34:14
162   Roger Carlile Jr       M3539         7/39   11:04       34:15
163   Jim Haffner            M5559          1/4   11:05       34:19
164   Morgan Bell            F2529       22/108   11:06       34:22
165   Lauren Quick           F2024         8/47   11:06       34:22
166   Whitney Latham         F4044         6/69   11:06       34:22
167   Jessica Gwartney       F3034       22/110   11:06       34:22
168   Michaela Marriner      F3539       15/114   11:08       34:29
169   Sadie Goff             F1519         4/26   11:09       34:32
170   Melissa Smith          F3034       23/110   11:09       34:33
171   Julie Land             F6064          3/9   11:11       34:39
172   Korey Herrman          F2024         9/47   11:13       34:43
173   Luciana McDougal       F2529       23/108   11:15       34:50
174   Jamie Gleason          F2024        10/47   11:15       34:51
175   Natalie Noble          F2024        11/47   11:16       34:53
176   Sara Bell              F3539       16/114   11:19       35:02
177   McKenzie Farstead      F2024        12/47   11:21       35:11
178   Kelly Hunt             F3539       17/114   11:22       35:12
179   Tedi Courtney          F3034       24/110   11:22       35:13
180   Samm Royal             F2529       24/108   11:22       35:13
181   Grace Hobbs            F2529       25/108   11:22       35:13
182   Vana Stevens           F2529       26/108   11:23       35:14
183   Sir Vincent Paul Cháve M3034        11/53   11:23       35:15
184   Asher Riddle           M14UN        20/86   11:25       35:21
185   Bryan Riddle           M4549         5/16   11:25       35:21
186   Misty Cooper           F4044         7/69   11:27       35:26
187   Jason Jones            M3539         8/39   11:27       35:27
188   Jessica Pavlik         F3034       25/110   11:27       35:29
189   Wyatt Kreps            M14UN        21/86   11:28       35:31
190   Matt Kreps             M4044         9/25   11:29       35:34
191   Michelle Minter        F5054         2/20   11:30       35:38
192   Holly Bergman          F2529       27/108   11:31       35:39
193   Sondra Hurford         F6064          4/9   11:34       35:49
194   Kelly Kirby            F3539       18/114   11:35       35:53
195   Maci Brannon           F14UN         9/92   11:36       35:55
196   Kortni Brannon         F3034       26/110   11:36       35:55
197   Shannon Cross          M4549         6/16   11:37       35:57
198   Hillary Chambers       F3034       27/110   11:37       35:59
199   Kim Smith              F4549         2/40   11:38       36:01
200   William Bales          M4549         7/16   11:38       36:03
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201   Shannon Marshal        F4549         3/40   11:41       36:12
202   Ty Bostwick            M3034        12/53   11:41       36:12
203   Erin Alderson          F3539       19/114   11:41       36:12
204   Camryn Matlock         F1519         5/26   11:42       36:13
205   Brendon Christensen    M3539         9/39   11:42       36:13
206   Missy Matlock          F4044         8/69   11:42       36:14
207   Kendra Jeffery         F3539       20/114   11:44       36:20
208   Elizabeth Rector       F3539       21/114   11:44       36:21
209   Stephanie Wells        F3539       22/114   11:45       36:22
210   Amy Pyles              F3539       23/114   11:45       36:22
211   Erica Stouten          F3539       24/114   11:45       36:23
212   Nicole Son             F14UN        10/92   11:46       36:28
213   Wes Perkins            M4044        10/25   11:49       36:36
214   Colene Holland Son     F4044         9/69   11:49       36:37
215   Daniel Sherier         M2529         8/27   11:50       36:39
216   Cory Franks            M3539        10/39   11:50       36:40
217   Isabel Villalobos      F14UN        11/92   11:51       36:41
218   Noah Taylor            M14UN        22/86   11:52       36:44
219   Pamela Rivera          F2529       28/108   11:52       36:44
220   Leslie Hickman         F4549         4/40   11:53       36:47
221   Megan Gill             F2024        13/47   11:53       36:50
222   Brittney Stewart       F2529       29/108   11:54       36:51
223   Jenny Hopper           F3539       25/114   11:54       36:51
224   Kelsi Supeck           F3034       28/110   11:54       36:52
225   David Supeck           M3539        11/39   11:54       36:53
226   Katy Wilson            F3034       29/110   11:55       36:55
227   Ryan Jenkins           M2529         9/27   11:55       36:56
228   Shaun Swayne           M3034        13/53   11:56       36:56
229   Dewitt Swayne          M14UN        23/86   11:56       36:57
230   Erik Fonkalsrud        M14UN        24/86   11:58       37:03
231   Abe Lange              M14UN        25/86   11:58       37:04
232   Isaac Jones            M14UN        26/86   12:01       37:12
233   Ashley Trull           F1519         6/26   12:01       37:13
234   Avery Brickman         F14UN        12/92   12:01       37:14
235   Mindy Ellis            F4044        10/69   12:02       37:16
236   Kate Allred            F3539       26/114   12:03       37:19
237   Jude Jones             M14UN        27/86   12:03       37:19
238   Courtney Epps          F3539       27/114   12:03       37:20
239   Garrett Guthrie        M2529        10/27   12:07       37:30
240   Janice Hudgins         F2529       30/108   12:07       37:30
241   Elizabeth Stewart      F2529       31/108   12:07       37:31
242   Ryan Boeckman          M2529        11/27   12:07       37:31
243   Karen Fuller           F2529       32/108   12:07       37:33
244   Elizabeth Didlott      F3034       30/110   12:08       37:34
245   Justin Didlott         M3034        14/53   12:08       37:35
246   Nolan Smith            M14UN        28/86   12:08       37:35
247   Eric Miller            M4044        11/25   12:08       37:35
248   Bobby Golbaba          M3539        12/39   12:08       37:36
249   Taylor Vance           F2529       33/108   12:09       37:37
250   Melodie Moore          F4549         5/40   12:10       37:40
251   Samantha Wills         F2529       34/108   12:11       37:43
252   Merissa Bailey         F2024        14/47   12:11       37:44
253   Ashlyn Giauque         F2024        15/47   12:11       37:44
254   Garrett Lorenz         M2529        12/27   12:12       37:46
255   Xander Sexton          M14UN        29/86   12:12       37:48
256   Wylie Bales            F14UN        13/92   12:14       37:53
257   Susan Hoff             F5559         2/15   12:14       37:55
258   Grant Schumer          M14UN        30/86   12:14       37:55
259   Jill Schumer           F4044        11/69   12:15       37:57
260   Crystal Riley          F3539       28/114   12:16       38:00
261   Tegan Riley            F1519         7/26   12:17       38:02
262   Ella Petty             F14UN        14/92   12:18       38:06
263   Marni Petty            F4044        12/69   12:18       38:06
264   Grayson Throop         M14UN        31/86   12:21       38:15
265   Zach Kays              M2024         8/16   12:22       38:17
266   Elena Sanchez          F1519         8/26   12:22       38:18
267   Melissa Throop         F4044        13/69   12:22       38:19
268   Bella Ortiz            F14UN        15/92   12:24       38:25
269   Dustin Ortiz           M3539        13/39   12:24       38:25
270   Sarah Curry            F3034       31/110   12:24       38:25
271   Jason Schuler          M4549         8/16   12:25       38:27
272   Camille Reaves         F14UN        16/92   12:28       38:36
273   Kaden Lapach           M14UN        32/86   12:29       38:41
274   Aydan Earl             M14UN        33/86   12:29       38:41
275   Dj Polson              M2529        13/27   12:30       38:41
276   Tien Nguyen            F3034       32/110   12:30       38:43
277   Stephanie Weeks        F2529       35/108   12:30       38:44
278   Ashley Manek           F2024        16/47   12:31       38:45
279   Rachel Mize            F3539       29/114   12:33       38:53
280   Jennifer Donaldson     F4549         6/40   12:33       38:53
281   Angela Beeson          F3539       30/114   12:33       38:54
282   Dane Wilburg           M14UN        34/86   12:34       38:55
283   Piper Szabo            F14UN        17/92   12:34       38:56
284   Vianne Privat          F14UN        18/92   12:34       38:56
285   Stephanie Webb         F3539       31/114   12:36       39:03
286   Carissia Dudley        F2529       36/108   12:37       39:05
287   Kasey Weaver           M5054         7/13   12:38       39:07
288   Jennifer Lapach        F3539       32/114   12:38       39:07
289   Holly Armstrong        F2529       37/108   12:38       39:08
290   Kelsey Cooper          F2529       38/108   12:41       39:17
291   Michael Backora        M4044        12/25   12:42       39:21
292   Jamie White            F3539       33/114   12:42       39:21
293   Sara McCutchan         F2529       39/108   12:45       39:29
294   Tracy Komasa           F3034       33/110   12:45       39:29
295   Jacob Whitney          M3034        15/53   12:46       39:34
296   Brittany Whitney       F3034       34/110   12:47       39:34
297   Kenneth Martin         M2529        14/27   12:48       39:39
298   Carmen Martin          F2529       40/108   12:48       39:40
299   Savannah Cannon        F2024        17/47   12:51       39:47
300   Bliss Swayne           F3034       35/110   12:51       39:48
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301   Sophie Goff            F14UN        19/92   12:52       39:52
302   Kimberly Patton        F4044        14/69   12:53       39:53
303   Kailyn Crawford        F14UN        20/92   12:56       40:05
304   Logan Crawford         M14UN        35/86   12:56       40:05
305   Priscilla Raschen      F14UN        21/92   13:01       40:20
306   Kathy Ward             F4549         7/40   13:01       40:20
307   Bryon Konen            M4044        13/25   13:03       40:25
308   Wes Hammons            M2529        15/27   13:03       40:27
309   Lauren Hard            F3034       36/110   13:04       40:27
310   Kristin Stewart        F4044        15/69   13:04       40:28
311   Michael Trull          M4549         9/16   13:05       40:33
312   Nate Deason            M3034        16/53   13:06       40:35
313   Jocelyn Crawford       F14UN        22/92   13:07       40:37
314   Jamie Crawford         F3539       34/114   13:07       40:38
315   Dennis Throgmorton     M5559          2/4   13:08       40:40
316   Kristen Path           F2529       41/108   13:08       40:41
317   Dalton Path            M3034        17/53   13:08       40:42
318   Nicholas Oglesby       M3034        18/53   13:09       40:42
319   Natalie Oglesby        F2529       42/108   13:09       40:43
320   Hannah Wilkinson       F2529       43/108   13:09       40:44
321   Leo Winward            M14UN        36/86   13:09       40:45
322   Alisha Winward         F3539       35/114   13:09       40:45
323   Dominique Willingham   F1519         9/26   13:10       40:47
324   Celton Heath           M14UN        37/86   13:11       40:49
325   Tiffany Schumacher     F3539       36/114   13:11       40:50
326   Betina McKenzie        F3539       37/114   13:11       40:50
327   Fisher McKenzie        M14UN        38/86   13:11       40:50
328   James Wegner           M3539        14/39   13:11       40:51
329   Gajal Kumar            F3034       37/110   13:12       40:52
330   Stephanie Heath        F3539       38/114   13:12       40:52
331   Neha Ghelani           F2529       44/108   13:14       40:58
332   Robby Bowman           M4044        14/25   13:14       40:59
333   Thomas McCarty         M14UN        39/86   13:14       40:59
334   Michael Johnson        M4044        15/25   13:14       40:59
335   Adelynn Johnson        F14UN        23/92   13:14       41:00
336   Casey Johnson          F3539       39/114   13:14       41:00
337   Zachary Petty          M14UN        40/86   13:14       41:00
338   Laura Parker           F3539       40/114   13:14       41:01
339   Katina Ball            F4044        16/69   13:15       41:03
340   Craig Palmisano        M3034        19/53   13:17       41:09
341   Julia Griggs           F3034       38/110   13:19       41:13
342   Tessa Lee              F14UN        24/92   13:19       41:14
343   Bonnie Snyder          F3539       41/114   13:19       41:14
344   Brittany Wolthuizen    F2529       45/108   13:19       41:14
345   Karen Hood             F5054         3/20   13:20       41:16
346   Kelli Flack            F4549         8/40   13:20       41:17
347   Kevin Hui              M3034        20/53   13:20       41:18
348   Ty Cox                 M3034        21/53   13:22       41:23
349   Jeremy Wormington      M3034        22/53   13:23       41:27
350   Morgan McDavid         F2529       46/108   13:23       41:28
351   Alison Trull           F1519        10/26   13:25       41:34
352   Jennifer Walker        F3539       42/114   13:25       41:35
353   Todd Walker            M4044        16/25   13:26       41:35
354   Addison Walker         F14UN        25/92   13:26       41:36
355   Misty Doughten         F4044        17/69   13:26       41:37
356   Brandy Stone           F3539       43/114   13:27       41:39
357   Jennifer Cavner        F4044        18/69   13:27       41:39
358   Jesi Alsup             F3539       44/114   13:27       41:39
359   Amanda Kilpatrick      F3539       45/114   13:28       41:43
360   Jamie Kilpatrick       F4044        19/69   13:28       41:44
361   Andrea Armstrong       F14UN        26/92   13:31       41:51
362   Ben Day                M14UN        41/86   13:31       41:52
363   Stephanie Edgmon       F3539       46/114   13:32       41:56
364   Joshua Edgmon          M3539        15/39   13:32       41:57
365   Travis Patton          M4044        17/25   13:33       41:57
366   Lianna Craft           F2529       47/108   13:34       42:01
367   Jackie Palmer          F2529       48/108   13:34       42:01
368   Leah Nevills           F2529       49/108   13:34       42:02
369   Lisa Fonkalsrud        F4549         9/40   13:34       42:03
370   April Trenary          F4044        20/69   13:36       42:07
371   Mehgan Griffin         F3034       39/110   13:36       42:08
372   Brenna Day             F1519        11/26   13:38       42:13
373   Dason Morgan           M3034        23/53   13:38       42:15
374   Amanda Mathews         F4044        21/69   13:39       42:16
375   Crosby Joe Johannsen   F14UN        27/92   13:39       42:17
376   Morgan Johannsen       F3539       47/114   13:39       42:17
377   Cal Coburn             M14UN        42/86   13:40       42:19
378   Luis Gomez             M3034        24/53   13:40       42:20
379   Zach Coburn            M3539        16/39   13:40       42:20
380   Barron Soares          M14UN        43/86   13:41       42:23
381   Jennifer Day           F4549        10/40   13:41       42:24
382   Cael Dours             M14UN        44/86   13:41       42:24
383   Tamara Legendre        F6064          5/9   13:42       42:26
384   Amber Blackwell        F2529       50/108   13:43       42:29
385   Jeremiah Hicks         M3539        17/39   13:43       42:29
386   Matt Sunday            M3034        25/53   13:43       42:30
387   Kayla Sunday           F2529       51/108   13:43       42:30
388   Melissa Goff           F4549        11/40   13:44       42:33
389   Erin Swaidner          F3539       48/114   13:46       42:38
390   Gabe Markham           M14UN        45/86   13:49       42:47
391   Angela Sexton          F4044        22/69   13:49       42:48
392   Stewart Conner         M5054         8/13   13:50       42:50
393   Faith Rodger           F1519        12/26   13:50       42:51
394   Hannah Rodgers         F3539       49/114   13:50       42:52
395   Andrea Conner          F5054         4/20   13:50       42:52
396   Jessica Willis         F2024        18/47   13:51       42:53
397   Ryit Mead              M14UN        46/86   13:51       42:54
398   Hillary Mead           F3034       40/110   13:51       42:54
399   Robin Willis           M4549        10/16   13:52       42:58
400   Julie Hjorth           F4044        23/69   13:53       43:01
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401   Liz Hjorth             F14UN        28/92   13:53       43:01
402   Chris Hjorth           M3539        18/39   13:53       43:01
403   April Hjorth           F14UN        29/92   13:53       43:02
404   Lynsey Baxter          F2024        19/47   13:56       43:09
405   Brianna Alley          F2529       52/108   13:56       43:09
406   Stephen Tuggle         M3034        26/53   14:01       43:25
407   Deanna Long            F2529       53/108   14:01       43:26
408   Cortney England        F4044        24/69   14:05       43:36
409   Kristen Kogerman       F4549        12/40   14:10       43:53
410   Emily Reynolds         F1519        13/26   14:14       44:05
411   Jonathan Camp          M3539        19/39   14:16       44:12
412   Maranda Stout          F3539       50/114   14:16       44:12
413   Michael Gresh          M6064          2/6   14:17       44:14
414   Kelly Borycki          F3034       41/110   14:18       44:17
415   Alexandra Nanik        F2529       54/108   14:19       44:20
416   Andrew Nanik           M3034        27/53   14:19       44:20
417   Angie Linnell          F4549        13/40   14:22       44:31
418   Jeanie Gibbons         F5054         5/20   14:24       44:35
419   Jonathan Harmon        M3539        20/39   14:25       44:38
420   O’livia Washington     F2024        20/47   14:30       44:57
421   Taylor Trent           F2024        21/47   14:31       44:57
422   Kimberly Whitham       F2529       55/108   14:31       44:59
423   Victoria Tenna         F14UN        30/92   14:31       44:59
424   Inara Vo               F14UN        31/92   14:32       45:00
425   Iris Puckett           F14UN        32/92   14:32       45:01
426   Lucy Puckett           F14UN        33/92   14:32       45:02
427   Jana Smith             F3539       51/114   14:33       45:03
428   Valorie Vo             F3539       52/114   14:33       45:04
429   Kelsey Perry           F3539       53/114   14:33       45:05
430   Willian Jacobs         M4044        18/25   14:36       45:13
431   Chris Underwood        M3034        28/53   14:37       45:16
432   Robert Dewey           M4044        19/25   14:38       45:19
433   Caleb Dewey            M14UN        47/86   14:38       45:19
434   Jared Reynolds         M14UN        48/86   14:39       45:23
435   Shawna Basinger        F3034       42/110   14:40       45:25
436   Anna Rogers            F14UN        34/92   14:41       45:29
437   Julie Mays             F3539       54/114   14:42       45:32
438   Nora Rogers            F14UN        35/92   14:42       45:32
439   Vanessa Rogers         F4044        25/69   14:42       45:33
440   Carissa Kellerby       F3034       43/110   14:45       45:41
441   Peter Klein            M4044        20/25   14:45       45:41
442   Christy Ellis          F4044        26/69   14:48       45:51
443   Corinne Perkins        F4044        27/69   14:48       45:51
444   Dena Cryder            F5054         6/20   14:50       45:56
445   Karen Mitchell         F5054         7/20   14:50       45:57
446   Marci White            F3539       55/114   14:50       45:57
447   Sheila Workman         F4549        14/40   14:53       46:06
448   Christopher Hurlbut    M3539        21/39   14:53       46:07
449   Karen Hurlbut          F3539       56/114   14:53       46:07
450   Rebekah Bowman         F1519        14/26   14:55       46:13
451   Gaynell Bell           F4549        15/40   14:56       46:15
452   Candice Field          F2529       56/108   14:56       46:15
453   Katrina Wightman       F4044        28/69   14:58       46:21
454   Tiffany Perryman       F3539       57/114   14:59       46:26
455   Ann Hurst              F3539       58/114   15:01       46:31
456   Rachael Pille Hui      F2529       57/108   15:03       46:36
457   Abigayle Hurst         F14UN        36/92   15:03       46:38
458   Gabby Lamoreaux        F14UN        37/92   15:05       46:44
459   Kristina Lamoreaux     F3539       59/114   15:06       46:46
460   Ashley Haefner         F3034       44/110   15:06       46:47
461   Avery Miller           F14UN        38/92   15:08       46:53
462   Shelly Yoder           F5054         8/20   15:08       46:53
463   Karen Miller           F4549        16/40   15:08       46:53
464   Skylar Yoder           F2024        22/47   15:08       46:53
465   Xavier Hollins         M14UN        49/86   15:09       46:56
466   Dalton Gakle           M2024         9/16   15:10       47:00
467   Audrey Harmon          F14UN        39/92   15:11       47:01
468   Jennifer Harmon        F3539       60/114   15:11       47:02
469   Valynn Castillo        F14UN        40/92   15:11       47:03
470   Brooke Lewis           F4549        17/40   15:13       47:07
471   Cody Killer            M2529        16/27   15:15       47:13
472   Cindy Leonard          F4044        29/69   15:15       47:13
473   Kristin Chauret        F4044        30/69   15:15       47:15
474   Emily Krukowski        F3034       45/110   15:15       47:15
475   Samantha Radtke        F3034       46/110   15:15       47:15
476   Ryan Henze             M2024        10/16   15:15       47:16
477   Amanda Lowe            F3034       47/110   15:17       47:22
478   Stephanie Kingery      F3539       61/114   15:18       47:25
479   Aaron Ridgley          M3539        22/39   15:19       47:25
480   Natalie McGuire        F3034       48/110   15:19       47:28
481   Shavonne Jacobs        F4044        31/69   15:19       47:28
482   Marie Eveland          F5054         9/20   15:20       47:29
483   Melissa Chestnut       F4044        32/69   15:23       47:39
484   Amanda Fausett         F3539       62/114   15:23       47:40
485   Banny Wray             F14UN        41/92   15:24       47:43
486   Hayley Wray            F2024        23/47   15:25       47:45
487   Oleta St Pierre        F5054        10/20   15:25       47:47
488   Lindsey Perry          F3539       63/114   15:26       47:49
489   Angela Martindale      F4044        33/69   15:26       47:50
490   Carolyn Hendricks      F2529       58/108   15:27       47:52
491   Ariella Jones          F14UN        42/92   15:27       47:53
492   Vanessa Jones          F4044        34/69   15:27       47:53
493   Heather Crump          F3034       49/110   15:31       48:05
494   Crystal Bliss          F3539       64/114   15:32       48:06
495   Addison Bousum         F14UN        43/92   15:33       48:09
496   Aliyah Jenks           F14UN        44/92   15:33       48:09
497   Valerie Luhman         F6569          1/4   15:33       48:10
498   Andrea Ridgley         F3539       65/114   15:33       48:10
499   Emma Martin            F14UN        45/92   15:33       48:10
500   Maribeth Bousum        F3539       66/114   15:34       48:14
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501   Becky Jenks            F3539       67/114   15:34       48:14
502   Desirae Secone         F2529       59/108   15:36       48:19
503   Damon McCool           M5054         9/13   15:36       48:19
504   Madelyne Hickman       F1519        15/26   15:37       48:22
505   Victoria Smith         F2529       60/108   15:41       48:36
506   Scott Smith            M2529        17/27   15:42       48:37
507   Evan Spencer           M3539        23/39   15:42       48:37
508   Skylar Southall        F2529       61/108   15:42       48:38
509   Ben Southall           M3539        24/39   15:43       48:40
510   Leah Privat            F14UN        46/92   15:45       48:48
511   Bailee Chapman         F1519        16/26   15:46       48:50
512   Emily Dixon            F3539       68/114   15:47       48:54
513   Abigail Chapman        F2529       62/108   15:48       48:55
514   Lauren Higgins         F4044        35/69   15:48       48:57
515   Lauren Rozell          F3034       50/110   15:48       48:58
516   Amy Johnson            F2529       63/108   15:49       48:58
517   Carly Nelson           F2529       64/108   15:49       48:59
518   Jackie Chapman         F4549        18/40   15:50       49:02
519   Sierra Lewis           F2024        24/47   15:50       49:03
520   Dacia Ezell            F4549        19/40   15:51       49:05
521   Kelsey Perry           F2529       65/108   15:52       49:09
522   Tim Bailey             M3034        29/53   15:53       49:12
523   Amanda Hickman         F4044        36/69   15:53       49:12
524   Lindsey Carter         F3034       51/110   15:53       49:13
525   Liz Lehnertz           F2529       66/108   15:54       49:15
526   Emily Huth             F4044        37/69   15:56       49:22
527   Madison Carter         F2024        25/47   15:57       49:25
528   Umbria Brimenzi        F14UN        47/92   15:57       49:26
529   Nicole Nascenzi        F4044        38/69   15:57       49:26
530   Elliott Bellassai      M14UN        50/86   15:58       49:27
531   Erin Bellassai         F3539       69/114   15:58       49:27
532   Jace Williams          M14UN        51/86   15:58       49:27
533   Brittanie Dougherty    F2024        26/47   15:58       49:27
534   Arlene Laxamana        F4044        39/69   15:58       49:28
535   Andy Massie            M3539        25/39   15:58       49:28
536   Sara Gosnell           F2024        27/47   15:59       49:30
537   David Lawson           M4549        11/16   15:59       49:31
538   Lisa Delozier          F5559         3/15   15:59       49:32
539   Adrianne Wortman       F3539       70/114   16:00       49:34
540   Makenzi Stephens       F14UN        48/92   16:01       49:38
541   Kylie Stephens         F4044        40/69   16:01       49:38
542   Derick Eidson          M2529        18/27   16:02       49:40
543   Elizabeth Graves       F4044        41/69   16:02       49:41
544   Lori Lalli             F4549        20/40   16:02       49:42
545   Ryan Howard            M14UN        52/86   16:03       49:43
546   Pamela Johnson         F5559         4/15   16:03       49:43
547   Carrie Doyle           F3539       71/114   16:03       49:44
548   Sarah Wormington       F2529       67/108   16:04       49:45
549   Kelsy Eidson           F2529       68/108   16:04       49:46
550   Brandi White           F3539       72/114   16:05       49:49
551   Wesley Kreps           M14UN        53/86   16:05       49:49
552   Tristin White          M1519         7/11   16:05       49:49
553   Sandy Kreps            F4044        42/69   16:05       49:51
554   Kevin Shows            M5054        10/13   16:09       50:03
555   Christina Shows        F4044        43/69   16:09       50:03
556   Tracey Allen           F5559         5/15   16:10       50:05
557   Randy Luhman           M6064          3/6   16:13       50:13
558   Taylor Bowman          F14UN        49/92   16:15       50:21
559   Heather Bowman         F4044        44/69   16:15       50:21
560   Sara Malone            F6569          2/4   16:16       50:22
561   Brian Malone           M2529        19/27   16:16       50:22
562   Danielle Lockmiller    F3539       73/114   16:17       50:25
563   Elizabeth Keiffer      F3539       74/114   16:17       50:26
564   Kayla Casper           F3539       75/114   16:17       50:26
565   Mareta Sole            F3539       76/114   16:17       50:26
566   Mason Griggs           M14UN        54/86   16:18       50:30
567   Skyler Niemann         M14UN        55/86   16:18       50:30
568   Grayson Bearden-Willet M14UN        56/86   16:20       50:35
569   Colt Sutton            M3034        30/53   16:20       50:35
570   Andrea Hancock         F3034       52/110   16:20       50:35
571   Paige Schmitz          F2529       69/108   16:20       50:36
572   Gabriel Stroh          M3034        31/53   16:23       50:45
573   Elliot Stroh           M14UN        57/86   16:23       50:46
574   Michele Clancy         F4044        45/69   16:25       50:52
575   Tiernan Clancy         M1519         8/11   16:26       50:54
576   Bennie Bingham         F14UN        50/92   16:27       50:59
577   Shannon Hernandez      F2529       70/108   16:28       51:00
578   Hilary Comfort         F3034       53/110   16:28       51:00
579   Andrew Bingham         M3539        26/39   16:28       51:01
580   Samantha Harader       F14UN        51/92   16:29       51:04
581   Rachel Calvert         F3539       77/114   16:31       51:10
582   Cydnie Greenwood       F3539       78/114   16:31       51:11
583   Rivir Worley           F14UN        52/92   16:31       51:11
584   Derek Greenwood        M3539        27/39   16:31       51:12
585   Jancie Harader         F3539       79/114   16:33       51:15
586   Ethan Skinner          M14UN        58/86   16:33       51:17
587   Judy Harkins           F6569          3/4   16:34       51:18
588   Stephanie Skinner      F3034       54/110   16:34       51:19
589   Cheyenne Walker        F14UN        53/92   16:36       51:25
590   Jean Field             F3034       55/110   16:36       51:26
591   Austin Walker          M14UN        59/86   16:36       51:26
592   Claire Hartley         F3539       80/114   16:37       51:27
593   Sarah Berger           F3034       56/110   16:38       51:31
594   Keira Cartwright       F14UN        54/92   16:38       51:32
595   Chris Dial             M4549        12/16   16:38       51:32
596   Carrie Knauf           F5559         6/15   16:38       51:33
597   Michele Ballard        F2529       71/108   16:40       51:37
598   Abigail Coulter        F14UN        55/92   16:40       51:37
599   Kara Aguilar           F3034       57/110   16:40       51:39
600   Monica Frick           F3034       58/110   16:41       51:40
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601   Rachel Berkowitz       F3539       81/114   16:41       51:41
602   Teigan Medeiros        F14UN        56/92   16:41       51:41
603   Veronica Berkowitz     F3539       82/114   16:41       51:43
604   Brandi Luster          F2529       72/108   16:43       51:46
605   Bruce Drope            M3034        32/53   16:44       51:50
606   Ethan Garrett          M2529        20/27   16:44       51:52
607   Tori Garrett           F2024        28/47   16:45       51:52
608   Nicole White           F2529       73/108   16:45       51:52
609   Danielle Schellhardt   F3034       59/110   16:45       51:53
610   Amber Rose             F3034       60/110   16:45       51:53
611   Marit Skjerseth        F5559         7/15   16:45       51:53
612   Danielle Garrett       F2529       74/108   16:45       51:54
613   Bri Bogardus           F2529       75/108   16:46       51:57
614   Jenna Dearinger        F2529       76/108   16:48       52:02
615   Kelsey Tronsgard-Ellis F2529       77/108   16:48       52:03
616   Zoraida Price          F3034       61/110   16:48       52:03
617   Crosbie Medeiros       F14UN        57/92   16:49       52:05
618   Kara Fallis            F2024        29/47   16:49       52:07
619   Lilly Medeiros         F3034       62/110   16:50       52:08
620   Meghan Maples          F4549        21/40   16:53       52:18
621   Shawna Wegner          F4549        22/40   16:53       52:18
622   Chris Malcom           F5559         8/15   16:53       52:18
623   Kory Malcom            M3034        33/53   16:53       52:18
624   Debbie Replogle        F5054        11/20   16:54       52:21
625   Gina Martin            F5559         9/15   16:54       52:22
626   Dean Earnest           M14UN        60/86   16:57       52:32
627   Swimmer Snell          M14UN        61/86   16:58       52:35
628   Sadie Snell            F14UN        58/92   17:00       52:40
629   Lisa Snell             F4549        23/40   17:00       52:40
630   Gabrielle Privat       F1519        17/26   17:01       52:42
631   Charles Vang           M2024        11/16   17:02       52:47
632   Trisha Yang            F2529       78/108   17:02       52:47
633   Piper Consedine        F14UN        59/92   17:03       52:50
634   Casper Shoghi          M2529        21/27   17:03       52:51
635   Sydney Slane           F1519        18/26   17:06       52:57
636   Kathryn Fields         F2529       79/108   17:06       53:00
637   Raquel Perez           F2529       80/108   17:07       53:01
638   Austin Shipman         M3034        34/53   17:07       53:02
639   Hannah Shipman         F3034       63/110   17:07       53:03
640   Rachel Vernon          F3034       64/110   17:09       53:09
641   Shelby Mondloch        F3034       65/110   17:10       53:10
642   Vanessa Fortune        F3034       66/110   17:10       53:10
643   John Autry             M3034        35/53   17:10       53:12
644   Marissa Kowalski       F3034       67/110   17:10       53:12
645   Keri Sanders           F3539       83/114   17:12       53:17
646   Kimber Hall            F14UN        60/92   17:15       53:26
647   Tere Hogan             F3539       84/114   17:16       53:31
648   Kelly Shields          F3539       85/114   17:17       53:31
649   Tiffany Phillips       F2024        30/47   17:18       53:35
650   Samantha Phillips      F1519        19/26   17:18       53:35
651   Geri Gaines            F4044        46/69   17:21       53:45
652   Misty Konen            F3539       86/114   17:21       53:46
653   Jennifer Konen         F3034       68/110   17:22       53:48
654   Jenifer Pierce         F3034       69/110   17:22       53:49
655   Diana Richards         F4549        24/40   17:23       53:52
656   Annie Richards         F5054        12/20   17:23       53:53
657   Catherine Holden       F4044        47/69   17:24       53:53
658   Wyatt Latus            M14UN        62/86   17:26       54:02
659   John Latus             M4044        21/25   17:27       54:02
660   Audrey Latus           F14UN        61/92   17:27       54:02
661   Gwendolyn Latus        F4044        48/69   17:27       54:03
662   Lloyd Guilford         M3034        36/53   17:30       54:12
663   Joy Warnock            F3034       70/110   17:30       54:14
664   Lawrence Warnock       M3034        37/53   17:32       54:18
665   Lillian Petty          F14UN        62/92   17:36       54:30
666   Phil Petty             M4549        13/16   17:36       54:31
667   Brittney Tayrien       F2529       81/108   17:37       54:34
668   Victoria Thomas        F2529       82/108   17:37       54:35
669   Saettie Paddock        F2529       83/108   17:37       54:35
670   Cari Wright            F2529       84/108   17:38       54:37
671   Jaymie Burleson        F3539       87/114   17:38       54:38
672   Alora Breedlove        F14UN        63/92   17:38       54:38
673   Martha Clemons         F3539       88/114   17:39       54:40
674   Wendy Rowan            F3539       89/114   17:39       54:40
675   Keith Hensley          M1519         9/11   17:40       54:44
676   Konnor Corn            M14UN        63/86   17:45       54:58
677   Katie Howard           F14UN        64/92   17:45       55:00
678   Sarah Howard           F4044        49/69   17:45       55:00
679   Danielle Swoyer        F2024        31/47   17:48       55:08
680   John Skinner           M3539        28/39   17:50       55:15
681   Jess Tucker            F2529       85/108   17:51       55:18
682   Allie Blake            F3034       71/110   17:51       55:19
683   Mike Hensley           M14UN        64/86   17:52       55:22
684   Kayla Hensley          F4549        25/40   17:53       55:24
685   Micca Corn             F3034       72/110   17:53       55:26
686   Shannon Kerr           F3539       90/114   17:53       55:26
687   Everett Kerr           M14UN        65/86   17:54       55:26
688   June Hensley           F5054        13/20   17:54       55:26
689   Kolby Corn             M14UN        66/86   17:54       55:28
690   Kevin Corn             M3034        38/53   17:54       55:29
691   Adreia Hensley         F4549        26/40   17:54       55:29
692   Sevren Kingery         M2024        12/16   17:56       55:33
693   Will Lawson            M14UN        67/86   17:56       55:33
694   Joe Cameron            M3539        29/39   17:56       55:33
695   Jake Malone            M2529        22/27   17:56       55:34
696   Megan Cameron          F3034       73/110   17:56       55:34
697   Heather Carnes         F3034       74/110   17:56       55:34
698   Taryn McClain          F2529       86/108   17:56       55:34
699   Wendy Hudson           F5054        14/20   17:56       55:34
700   Melissa Brandhorst     F4044        50/69   17:57       55:37
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701   Heather Odenwald       F3539       91/114   17:57       55:38
702   Charlie Zalmanzig      M3539        30/39   17:57       55:38
703   Rhonda Zalmanzig       F4549        27/40   17:58       55:40
704   Elle Tally             F2024        32/47   17:58       55:40
705   Savannah McDonald      F3034       75/110   18:01       55:50
706   Chelsea McDonald       F3034       76/110   18:01       55:50
707   James Kephart          M3034        39/53   18:05       56:01
708   Sara Lewis             F4044        51/69   18:05       56:02
709   Jordan Beeghly         F3034       77/110   18:06       56:06
710   Lindsey Leppert        F2529       87/108   18:07       56:07
711   Matt Parks             M3034        40/53   18:07       56:07
712   Cory Davis             M3539        31/39   18:08       56:12
713   Gideon Davis           M14UN        68/86   18:08       56:12
714   Zephany Davis          F14UN        65/92   18:09       56:12
715   Dakotah Walker         M2529        23/27   18:09       56:13
716   Twyla Davis            F3539       92/114   18:09       56:13
717   Morgan Vanhorn         F1519        20/26   18:09       56:14
718   Amy Walker             F2024        33/47   18:09       56:15
719   Ella Couse             F14UN        66/92   18:10       56:17
720   Evette McLeod          F3034       78/110   18:10       56:17
721   David Francis          M5559          3/4   18:11       56:21
722   Madeline Jenkins       F2529       88/108   18:13       56:27
723   Gloria Tripp           F3539       93/114   18:14       56:29
724   Ashley Hunt            F2024        34/47   18:17       56:39
725   Hannah Henning         F1519        21/26   18:17       56:39
726   Bri Johnson            F2529       89/108   18:18       56:42
727   Teresa Short           F4549        28/40   18:18       56:42
728   Emily Chism            F2529       90/108   18:18       56:42
729   Tim Short              M4549        14/16   18:18       56:43
730   Sheila Fields          F5559        10/15   18:18       56:43
731   Jessica Macdonald      F3539       94/114   18:18       56:43
732   Meagan Short           F2024        35/47   18:19       56:44
733   Ian Taylor             M14UN        69/86   18:19       56:44
734   Zoe Taylor             F14UN        67/92   18:19       56:44
735   Melissa Taylor         F4044        52/69   18:19       56:45
736   Lisa Osmus             F3034       79/110   18:20       56:47
737   Mike Dixon             M5054        11/13   18:22       56:53
738   Sydney Dixon           F2024        36/47   18:22       56:55
739   Kaci Hill              F3034       80/110   18:22       56:55
740   Abby Upton             F14UN        68/92   18:23       56:57
741   Ellie King             F14UN        69/92   18:24       56:59
742   Kennedy England        F14UN        70/92   18:24       57:00
743   Macy Brenner           F1519        22/26   18:24       57:00
744   Miranda Ridge          F3034       81/110   18:24       57:01
745   Zoe Wright             F2024        37/47   18:24       57:01
746   Travis England         M4044        22/25   18:24       57:01
747   Jon Testerman          M3034        41/53   18:25       57:02
748   Paul Crawford          M6569          1/1   18:26       57:08
749   Pamela Crawford        F5559        11/15   18:27       57:09
750   Kim Upton              F4549        29/40   18:27       57:09
751   Weston Miller          M14UN        70/86   18:27       57:10
752   Kathryn Francis        F2529       91/108   18:27       57:11
753   Nicole Miller          F3539       95/114   18:28       57:12
754   Malachi Valle          M14UN        71/86   18:28       57:13
755   Scott Miller           M3539        32/39   18:28       57:14
756   Kristen Lese           F4044        53/69   18:30       57:20
757   Matt Lese              M4044        23/25   18:30       57:20
758   Bonnie Erwin           F2529       92/108   18:31       57:21
759   Kelsey Ford            F2529       93/108   18:31       57:22
760   Wes Ford               M3034        42/53   18:32       57:24
761   Cassandra Barrow       F3034       82/110   18:32       57:26
762   Bronson Jones          M2024        13/16   18:34       57:30
763   Kayla Short            F2024        38/47   18:34       57:32
764   Andy Williams          F14UN        71/92   18:34       57:32
765   Dawn Murphy-Williams   F4549        30/40   18:34       57:32
766   Kelli Turpen           F2529       94/108   18:35       57:35
767   Justin Banks           M2529        24/27   18:35       57:35
768   Robin Garrett          F5054        15/20   18:37       57:40
769   Emma Garrett           F2024        39/47   18:38       57:42
770   Shirley Bearden        F6064          6/9   18:38       57:43
771   Vanessa Bearden-Willet F4044        54/69   18:38       57:43
772   Kelli Matney           F4044        55/69   18:41       57:52
773   Jason Matney           M4044        24/25   18:41       57:52
774   Hannah Worley          F2529       95/108   18:41       57:54
775   Ashlee Fiarris         F3034       83/110   18:42       57:56
776   Marcella Long          F4044        56/69   18:45       58:05
777   Dani Schulz            F2529       96/108   18:45       58:06
778   Cassandra Hughes       F3034       84/110   18:45       58:06
779   Cecilia Long           F14UN        72/92   18:45       58:06
780   Julie Lawrence         F5054        16/20   18:47       58:13
781   John Lawrence          M5054        12/13   18:47       58:13
782   Kristen Whaley         F2529       97/108   18:48       58:14
783   Jaelin Labadie         F14UN        73/92   18:48       58:15
784   Lorraine Daulton       F3539       96/114   18:53       58:30
785   Danielle Carter        F4044        57/69   18:53       58:31
786   Jes McCutchen          F3034       85/110   18:57       58:44
787   Meredith Haas          F3034       86/110   18:57       58:44
788   Daniel Watson          M3034        43/53   19:00       58:52
789   Nichol Yeager          F3034       87/110   19:01       58:55
790   Zach Yeager            M3539        33/39   19:01       58:56
791   Lola Webb              F1519        23/26   19:05       59:08
792   Allison Murrey         F3539       97/114   19:05       59:08
793   Deb Everett            F6064          7/9   19:06       59:12
794   Allen Everett          M6064          4/6   19:07       59:14
795   Eric Valle             M3539        34/39   19:09       59:19
796   Danielle Valle         F3539       98/114   19:09       59:20
797   Layla Valle            F14UN        74/92   19:09       59:20
798   Carter Dodson          M14UN        72/86   19:11       59:27
799   Miles Bonilla          M14UN        73/86   19:13       59:32
800   Walter Bonilla         M4549        15/16   19:13       59:32
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801   Megan Bonilla          F3539       99/114   19:13       59:33
802   Atticus Anderson       M14UN        74/86   19:14       59:34
803   Stephanie Harow        F4549        31/40   19:14       59:34
804   Victoria Harlow        F2024        40/47   19:14       59:35
805   Cory Allen             F3539      100/114   19:15       59:38
806   David Hurford          M6064          5/6   19:16       59:41
807   Victoria Martin        F14UN        75/92   19:16       59:42
808   Brenda Stiverson       F6064          8/9   19:16       59:43
809   Lisa Rogers            F5054        17/20   19:17       59:43
810   Elise Cox              F14UN        76/92   19:17       59:46
811   Jordan Watson          F3034       88/110   19:18       59:46
812   Courtney Riddle        F2529       98/108   19:18       59:47
813   Amanda Hubbard         F4044        58/69   19:18       59:47
814   Joseph Watson          M14UN        75/86   19:18       59:47
815   Jennie Riddle          F3539      101/114   19:18       59:47
816   Ben Douglas            M3034        44/53   19:19       59:50
817   Wyatt Bales            M1519        10/11   19:20       59:55
818   Kaelyn Canady          F1519        24/26   19:21       59:58
819   John Canady            M14UN        76/86   19:21       59:58
820   Carter Cox             M14UN        77/86   19:22       59:59
821   Lisa Bales             F4044        59/69   19:22     1:00:00
822   Elizabeth Cox          F3034       89/110   19:22     1:00:02
823   Nathan Cantrell        M3034        45/53   19:24     1:00:06
824   Michele Cantrell       F3034       90/110   19:24     1:00:07
825   Olivia Ransom          F14UN        77/92   19:25     1:00:08
826   Maggie Abrams          F2529       99/108   19:27     1:00:15
827   Leslie Ransom          F3034       91/110   19:28     1:00:17
828   Mary Sanstra           F2529      100/108   19:32     1:00:30
829   Jessica Kight          F3034       92/110   19:33     1:00:34
830   Jordan Estes           M3034        46/53   19:33     1:00:35
831   Hope Taylor            F3539      102/114   19:35     1:00:40
832   Sydney Bostian         F2024        41/47   19:35     1:00:41
833   Jason Taylor           M3539        35/39   19:35     1:00:41
834   Naomi Clem             F14UN        78/92   19:39     1:00:54
835   Shelley Clem           F3539      103/114   19:39     1:00:54
836   Brittany Scott         F3034       93/110   19:45     1:01:12
837   Debbie Pope            F6064          9/9   19:46     1:01:13
838   Erin Herring           F2024        42/47   19:47     1:01:18
839   Kris Osborn            F5054        18/20   19:47     1:01:18
840   Dianna Hatfield        F5559        12/15   19:53     1:01:37
841   Alexandria Pearson     F3034       94/110   19:54     1:01:41
842   Stoney Rohling         M3034        47/53   19:55     1:01:41
843   Morgan Lovelace        F14UN        79/92   19:58     1:01:51
844   Nolan Jones            M14UN        78/86   20:00     1:01:58
845   Natalie Jones          F14UN        80/92   20:01     1:02:02
846   Jana Jones             F3539      104/114   20:02     1:02:03
847   Adam Krier             M3539        36/39   20:02     1:02:04
848   Miles Krier            M14UN        79/86   20:02     1:02:05
849   Billy Jones            M3539        37/39   20:02     1:02:05
850   Krysta Figueroa        F2529      101/108   20:03     1:02:07
851   Chris Figueroa         M3034        48/53   20:03     1:02:08
852   Heather Farris         F4044        60/69   20:05     1:02:12
853   Bradley Farris         M14UN        80/86   20:05     1:02:12
854   Jason Farris           M4549        16/16   20:05     1:02:13
855   Lee Ulrey              F3539      105/114   20:07     1:02:20
856   Kelli Lovelace         F4044        61/69   20:07     1:02:21
857   Lily Evans             F14UN        81/92   20:08     1:02:21
858   Lee Ann Tolle          F3539      106/114   20:09     1:02:26
859   Laura Neighbors        F3539      107/114   20:10     1:02:28
860   Michelle Evans         F4549        32/40   20:11     1:02:31
861   Riley Tolle            F14UN        82/92   20:11     1:02:31
862   Owen Stroh             M14UN        81/86   20:12     1:02:35
863   Gene Smith             M6064          6/6   20:13     1:02:39
864   Gail Smith             F6569          4/4   20:13     1:02:40
865   Erin Yanez-Lucero      F3034       95/110   20:17     1:02:51
866   Juan Yanez-Lucero      M3034        49/53   20:17     1:02:51
867   Sarah Ayres            F3034       96/110   20:18     1:02:52
868   Brandy Manuel          F3034       97/110   20:18     1:02:53
869   Mandy Blair            F2529      102/108   20:18     1:02:54
870   Mindy Foster           F4549        33/40   20:19     1:02:58
871   Nicholas Landrith      M2024        14/16   20:20     1:02:59
872   Megan Lee              F2024        43/47   20:20     1:02:59
873   Kyle Israel            M3034        50/53   20:21     1:03:02
874   Tara Israel            F2529      103/108   20:21     1:03:02
875   Rebecca Ballard        F5054        19/20   20:26     1:03:19
876   Waylon Ballard         M5054        13/13   20:26     1:03:20
877   Leigh Scott            F4549        34/40   20:27     1:03:22
878   Matthew Hall           M3034        51/53   20:34     1:03:43
879   Brittany Hall          F3034       98/110   20:35     1:03:46
880   Malcolm Krier          M14UN        82/86   20:36     1:03:49
881   Violet Wefer           F2529      104/108   20:36     1:03:49
882   Elise Krier            F3539      108/114   20:36     1:03:49
883   Jennifer Covey         F4044        62/69   20:38     1:03:54
884   Jessica Bootenhoff     F3539      109/114   20:38     1:03:56
885   Stormy Fowler          F2024        44/47   20:40     1:04:01
886   Cidney Dirickson       F3034       99/110   20:40     1:04:02
887   Ava Miller             F14UN        83/92   20:41     1:04:06
888   Campbell Miller        F14UN        84/92   20:42     1:04:07
889   Michelle Davis         F4549        35/40   20:42     1:04:07
890   Whitney McGuire        F2529      105/108   20:43     1:04:10
891   Brandi Cecil           F4549        36/40   20:43     1:04:11
892   Holly Blakemore        F1519        25/26   21:01     1:05:06
893   Connor Maggard         M1519        11/11   21:01     1:05:07
894   Maya Vaughan           F14UN        85/92   21:01     1:05:08
895   Brandy Butts           F3034      100/110   21:02     1:05:10
896   Henry Dodson           M14UN        83/86   21:02     1:05:10
897   Dawn Vines             F5054        20/20   21:02     1:05:10
898   Drew Barker            M3539        38/39   21:03     1:05:12
899   Jessi Briggs           F3034      101/110   21:03     1:05:13
900   Megan Lowry            F3034      102/110   21:03     1:05:14
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901   Sam Galindo            F3539      110/114   21:03     1:05:14
902   Andrew Naugle Jr       M14UN        84/86   21:04     1:05:17
903   Brandy Lee             F3539      111/114   21:08     1:05:28
904   Carrie Medford         F5559        13/15   21:08     1:05:28
905   Joanna Morris          F4044        63/69   21:08     1:05:29
906   Dawn Sellers           F4549        37/40   21:10     1:05:35
907   Hannah Knight          F3034      103/110   21:14     1:05:48
908   Amanda Seals           F3539      112/114   21:14     1:05:49
909   Emily Wilson           F14UN        86/92   21:16     1:05:54
910   Janie Barnett          F4044        64/69   21:16     1:05:54
911   Mallory Naugle         F3034      104/110   21:17     1:05:55
912   Anthony Wolfe          M2529        25/27   21:26     1:06:26
913   Jesse Falling          M2024        15/16   21:27     1:06:26
914   Hayley Wolfe           F2024        45/47   21:27     1:06:27
915   Karl Klein             M3034        52/53   21:27     1:06:27
916   Maria Shelby           F2024        46/47   21:27     1:06:27
917   Jessie Bushyhead       F2529      106/108   21:27     1:06:28
918   Candy Dial             F4549        38/40   21:29     1:06:35
919   Danica Bushyhead       F14UN        87/92   21:30     1:06:36
920   Jadea Bushyhead        F3034      105/110   21:30     1:06:36
921   Sabrina Cartwright     F2529      107/108   21:30     1:06:38
922   Kim Nickell            F5559        14/15   21:32     1:06:44
923   Pedro Villafane        M5559          4/4   21:33     1:06:46
924   Andi Jordan            F4044        65/69   21:45     1:07:24
925   Leta Colson            F4549        39/40   21:45     1:07:25
926   Whitney Grimm          F3034      106/110   21:48     1:07:32
927   Tyler Markham          M3034        53/53   21:54     1:07:51
928   Riley Markham          F14UN        88/92   21:54     1:07:51
929   Zoey Russell           F14UN        89/92   21:57     1:07:59
930   Samantha Byfield       F3034      107/110   21:57     1:08:00
931   Krystle Carnley        F3034      108/110   22:11     1:08:43
932   Trinity Rodgers        F1519        26/26   22:11     1:08:44
933   Lily Allen             F14UN        90/92   22:43     1:10:24
934   Ryan Anderson          M3539        39/39   22:43     1:10:25
935   Lucian Allen           M14UN        85/86   22:44     1:10:26
936   Brittany Anderson      F3539      113/114   22:47     1:10:35
937   Amy Bearden-Willett    F4044        66/69   23:02     1:11:21
938   Addison Bearden-Willet F14UN        91/92   23:03     1:11:24
939   Elizabeth Hendricks    F5559        15/15   23:14     1:12:00
940   Jessica Martin         F3034      109/110   23:41     1:13:23
941   Kayla Hall             F2024        47/47   23:56     1:14:09
942   Malissa Hall           F4549        40/40   24:21     1:15:27
943   Zachary McIntyre       M2529        26/27   28:13     1:27:28
944   Carrie Christensen     F3034      110/110            11:38:19
945   Kyle Jones             M4044        25/25            11:39:04
946   Megan Reynolds         F4044        67/69            11:46:46
947   Alyssa Walker          F14UN        92/92            11:46:51
948   Rachael Walker         F4044        68/69            11:46:51
949   Hudson Jones           M14UN        86/86            11:48:12
950   Codie Fossett          F3539      114/114            11:53:50
951   Carmen Payne           F4044        69/69            11:53:51
952   Seth Kardasopoulos     M2024        16/16            12:01:38
953   Shannon Looney         F2529      108/108            12:02:41
954   Jacob Tolbart          M2529        27/27            12:06:16
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